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V Torneig d'Hivern Sant Boi d'Escacs Actiu
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Nombre

Titulo

Ranking inicial
Elo

Elo nacional

Elo internacional
Performance
Puntos

Puesto
Federacion
Club/Ciudad
Cddigo nacional

Ayza Leon David
MK

9

2356

2356

0

2321

5

8

ESP

Agusti, Centre D'esport
11834

Rd. |M.[No.Ini. Nombre Elo|FED |Club/Ciudad Pts. |Res.
1 9| 47 Pau Giralda Olga 1874|ESP |La Lira, C.E. 2 |b1l
2 9| 28 Rodriguez Torres Rafael 2088|ESP |Sant Boi C.E. 4 |n1l
3 [7| 30 Freixas Bosch Josep 2057|ESP |Catalonia-Joviat E. 4 |b1l
4 |3 6 |[MK|Pena Morales Hugo 2376|ESP |Castelldefels, C.E. 6 [n0O
5 [6]| 20 Diaz Carrasco Sergio 2139|ESP |El Prat, C.E. 3 |b1l
6 5 24 Gomez Benitez David 2118|ESP |Barbera C.E. 45|n1
7 |2 2 |IM |Jerez Perez Alfonso 2488|ESP |Foment Martinenc C.E. 6 |b0

Encontrara todos los detalles del torneo en http://chess-results.com/tnr490588.aspx?lan=2
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